
2026 FIS BC CUP DREADNAUGHT

MEN  DOWNHILL    

INTERMEDIATE REPORT

Tuesday  1/27/2026 Start Time 10:30

BC ALPINE

KDSA

KIMBERLEY SKI RESORT

Rank Bib Name      St to Int1      Int1 to Int2      Int2 to Int3      Int3 to Fin         Speed      Result

  1 7 KOMETZ, Aidan 5.672 (1) 32.320 (1) 29.854 (1) 2.924 (2) 117.20 km/h 1:10.77

  2 1 CLIFF, Graeme 5.751 (7) 33.046 (2) 30.397 (3) 3.083 (19) 112.57 km/h 1:12.27

  3 15 CAIS, Thomas 5.779 (15) 33.506 (6) 30.135 (2) 2.890 (1) 119.32 km/h 1:12.31

  4 6 THOMPSON, Gered 30.486 (5) 3.003 (4) 117.55 km/h 1:12.48

  5 2 CROSSEN, Connor 5.697 (2) 33.338 (3) 30.485 (4) 3.017 (5) 116.46 km/h 1:12.53

  6 36 THIBAULT, Alexi 5.784 (18) 33.434 (4) 30.576 (7) 3.031 (10) 115.15 km/h 1:12.82

  7 34 SANTERRE, Alexandre 5.774 (12) 33.554 (7) 30.796 (8) 3.087 (21) 112.66 km/h 1:13.21

  8 12 CAVERS, Dax 5.746 (6) 33.736 (10) 1:13.28

  9 11 VALADKA, Tadas 5.801 (22) 2.979 (3) 116.16 km/h 1:13.43

 10 8 GIBBONS, Joseph 5.768 (10) 33.610 (9) 31.057 (10) 3.032 (11) 114.05 km/h 1:13.46

 11 57 MAGILL, Kezik 5.793 (20) 33.910 (13) 30.541 (6) 3.243 (54) 109.67 km/h 1:13.48

 12 13 JIRASEK, Sacha 5.784 (18) 34.024 (15) 30.903 (9) 3.024 (7) 116.31 km/h 1:13.73

 13 9 BLOWER, Dalton 5.783 (17) 33.475 (5) 31.490 (23) 3.102 (23) 112.84 km/h 1:13.85

 14 49 BERTHIAUME, Eric 5.781 (16) 33.810 (11) 31.174 (14) 3.187 (42) 109.88 km/h 1:13.95

 15 4 DECELLES, Luc 5.827 (27) 33.590 (8) 31.524 (24) 3.138 (32) 112.43 km/h 1:14.08

 16 19 MARESCHAL-HAY, Felix 5.819 (26) 34.241 (20) 31.097 (11) 3.049 (13) 116.65 km/h 1:14.20

 17 69 SIMARD, Zachary 5.839 (31) 33.968 (14) 31.132 (12) 3.300 (65) 106.91 km/h 1:14.24

 18 74 CROMWELL, Sasha 5.838 (30) 34.214 (18) 31.143 (13) 3.059 (16) 110.10 km/h 1:14.25

 19 3 TAYLOR, Eric 5.843 (32) 34.247 (21) 31.241 (15) 3.025 (8) 114.62 km/h 1:14.35

 20 26 FERGUSON, Lachlan 5.776 (13) 34.178 (17) 31.286 (17) 3.121 (27) 113.40 km/h 1:14.36

 21 60 SWANSON, Graydyn 5.862 (38) 33.814 (12) 31.818 (32) 3.019 (6) 116.75 km/h 1:14.51

 22 20 PHILLIPS, Hudson 5.892 (46) 34.119 (16) 31.457 (21) 3.155 (35) 112.80 km/h 1:14.62

 23 66 MARS, Beckett 5.776 (13) 34.240 (19) 31.402 (20) 3.239 (52) 111.93 km/h 1:14.65

 24 25 BLOWER, Hayden 5.744 (5) 34.585 (27) 31.383 (19) 3.051 (14) 113.03 km/h 1:14.76

 25 17 SHWED, Evan 5.931 (51) 34.268 (22) 31.577 (26) 3.038 (12) 115.10 km/h 1:14.81

 26 14 REID, Dominic 5.921 (48) 34.521 (25) 31.379 (18) 3.085 (20) 113.77 km/h 1:14.90

 27 5 SMITH, Rowan 5.803 (23) 34.269 (23) 31.639 (27) 3.207 (44) 110.63 km/h 1:14.91

 28 21 CHRISTIE, Brett 5.904 (47) 34.792 (31) 31.279 (16) 3.053 (15) 115.44 km/h 1:15.02

 29 72 ROSCOE, Elliott 5.877 (43) 34.564 (26) 31.566 (25) 3.107 (25) 111.66 km/h 1:15.11

 30 48 BERRY, Crew 5.853 (34) 34.873 (32) 31.484 (22) 3.129 (30) 113.91 km/h 1:15.34

 31 22 FILIATRAULT, James 5.940 (55) 34.681 (28) 31.749 (30) 3.066 (17) 112.16 km/h 1:15.43

 32 23 SARKIS, George 5.947 (57) 34.269 (23) 32.353 (41) 3.028 (9) 114.15 km/h 1:15.59

 33 81 BOOKER, Alberto 5.889 (44) 35.099 (40) 31.740 (29) 3.105 (24) 111.43 km/h 1:15.83

 33 39 MAGRO, Jacopo 6.066 (73) 35.016 (36) 31.639 (27) 3.112 (26) 108.76 km/h 1:15.83

 35 52 GIBSON, Jonah 5.752 (8) 34.920 (34) 32.108 (35) 3.264 (58) 108.50 km/h 1:16.04

 36 83 PARILAK, Oliver 5.797 (21) 35.242 (43) 32.015 (33) 3.094 (22) 112.43 km/h 1:16.15

 37 24 TACIUK, Peyton 5.931 (51) 34.753 (29) 32.416 (43) 3.151 (34) 109.75 km/h 1:16.25

 38 61 THOMSON, Ewan 5.925 (49) 35.087 (39) 32.068 (34) 3.196 (43) 108.80 km/h 1:16.27

 39 79 GRADY, Calum 6.055 (71) 35.416 (49) 31.798 (31) 3.077 (18) 114.29 km/h 1:16.34

 40 77 MCDOWELL, Dylan 5.854 (35) 35.027 (37) 32.379 (42) 3.122 (28) 110.99 km/h 1:16.38

 41 64 LAVIGNE, Eliot 5.811 (25) 35.339 (45) 32.128 (36) 3.210 (45) 110.72 km/h 1:16.49

 42 78 DREW, Robbie 5.970 (64) 35.177 (41) 32.265 (40) 3.169 (37) 110.23 km/h 1:16.58

 43 59 ACETI, Carter 5.867 (39) 35.415 (48) 32.128 (36) 3.181 (41) 110.81 km/h 1:16.59

 43 51 NOSIK, Jozef 6.058 (72) 34.879 (33) 32.500 (46) 3.160 (36) 110.45 km/h 1:16.59

 45 62 CLARK, Quin 5.870 (41) 35.373 (46) 32.197 (39) 3.234 (49) 109.62 km/h 1:16.67
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 46 58 CARR, Tanner 5.827 (27) 35.524 (50) 32.477 (44) 3.133 (31) 110.54 km/h 1:16.96

 47 18 LAURELL, Aj 5.873 (42) 35.541 (51) 32.520 (47) 3.148 (33) 110.28 km/h 1:17.08

 48 67 HOWARD, Parker 5.742 (4) 34.758 (30) 33.517 (65) 3.292 (64) 104.45 km/h 1:17.31

 48 33 GIDLEY, Jeru 6.047 (70) 35.059 (38) 32.995 (54) 3.214 (46) 107.95 km/h 1:17.31

 50 56 STANIFORTH, Owen 5.947 (57) 36.051 (59) 32.183 (38) 3.314 (67) 107.49 km/h 1:17.49

 51 73 HARGREAVES, Lochlan 5.941 (56) 35.552 (52) 32.738 (49) 3.268 (60) 105.89 km/h 1:17.50

 52 43 LACHANCE, Sacha 5.771 (11) 35.382 (47) 33.312 (61) 3.128 (29) 110.50 km/h 1:17.59

 53 29 LUNN, Duncan 5.843 (32) 35.836 (56) 32.678 (48) 3.318 (68) 105.32 km/h 1:17.67

 54 54 PAYNE, Jameson 5.954 (60) 35.336 (44) 33.297 (58) 3.215 (47) 108.12 km/h 1:17.80

 55 45 KAY, Hunter 5.927 (50) 35.809 (55) 32.795 (52) 3.280 (62) 108.46 km/h 1:17.81

 56 37 YOUNG, Ethan 6.001 (67) 36.137 (60) 32.490 (45) 3.242 (53) 108.93 km/h 1:17.87

 57 70 TEHRANI, Pasha 5.988 (65) 35.707 (54) 33.309 (60) 3.173 (38) 110.81 km/h 1:18.17

 58 35 ALBERT, William 5.859 (36) 35.645 (53) 33.462 (64) 3.284 (63) 106.25 km/h 1:18.25

 59 76 LIU, Indigo 5.949 (59) 36.418 (62) 32.755 (50) 3.234 (49) 110.50 km/h 1:18.35

 60 46 JALBERT, Adam 5.955 (61) 35.890 (57) 33.274 (56) 3.252 (57) 108.55 km/h 1:18.37

 61 32 FREEDMAN, Isaac 6.031 (69) 36.029 (58) 33.297 (58) 3.217 (48) 107.53 km/h 1:18.57

 62 40 VOLLMER, Thomas 5.891 (45) 36.206 (61) 33.242 (55) 3.249 (56) 109.28 km/h 1:18.58

 63 71 LIMOGES, Emmett 6.018 (68) 36.567 (65) 32.870 (53) 3.173 (38) 108.04 km/h 1:18.62

 64 27 MATWIE, Morgan 5.859 (36) 36.986 (69) 32.757 (51) 3.173 (38) 111.84 km/h 1:18.77

 65 41 GRAHAM, Frederic 5.934 (54) 36.598 (67) 33.313 (62) 3.237 (51) 106.54 km/h 1:19.08

 66 50 SHAW, Caleb 33.970 (67) 3.247 (55) 106.17 km/h 1:19.15

 67 47 OTTEM, Bodie 6.086 (75) 36.446 (63) 33.572 (66) 3.308 (66) 106.13 km/h 1:19.41

 68 68 MCFARLANE, Jagger 5.965 (62) 36.738 (68) 33.441 (63) 3.350 (69) 106.17 km/h 1:19.49

 69 28 HILL, Kevin 7.116 (79) 36.471 (64) 33.277 (57) 3.266 (59) 105.52 km/h 1:20.13

 70 30 DIOCEE, Kiran 5.965 (62) 36.579 (66) 34.203 (68) 3.397 (71) 103.74 km/h 1:20.14

 71 82 SUCHY, Ziggy 34.275 (69) 3.273 (61) 107.24 km/h 1:20.53

 72 44 PYSTYNEN, Lukas 6.114 (77) 37.176 (70) 35.137 (70) 3.438 (72) 100.10 km/h 1:21.86

 73 55 TROTHEN, Mark 6.102 (76) 38.033 (71) 35.384 (71) 3.378 (70) 106.42 km/h 1:22.89

 74 42 THOMSON, Porter 5.992 (66) 38.139 (72) 37.422 (72) 3.606 (73) 97.01 km/h 1:25.16

 75 16 LEACH, Matthew 6.190 (78) 44.295 (73) 44.149 (73) 4.181 (74) 84.96 km/h 1:38.81

   65 CARDIN, Remi DNS

   80 CROSS, Andrew 5.869 (40) DNF

   75 DE JONG, Mattais 5.807 (24) DNF

   63 TANG, James 5.932 (53) DNF

   53 LANDWEHR, Dakota 6.085 (74) DNF

   38 BABKINE, Jack 5.827 (27) 35.227 (42) DNF

   31 KOKOT, Nick 5.766 (9) 34.946 (35) DNF

   10 MERRETT, Cole 5.713 (3) DNF
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